Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN
BOOKS

Modern Technology of Agro
Processing & Agricultural Waste
Products

Profitable Agro Based Projects
with Project Profiles (Cereal Food
Technology) (2nd Revised Edition)
Modern Technology on Food
Preservation (2nd Edition)

Food Packaging Technology
Handbook (3rd Revised Edition)
Handbook on Drying, Milling and 9788178331720
Production of Cereal Foods

(Wheat, Rice, Corn, Oat, Barley

and Sorghum Processing

Technology)2nd Revised Edition

Handbook on Rice Cultivation and 9788190568524
Processing

Fruits, Vegetables, Corn and
Oilseeds Processing Handbook

Bakery Industry in India (Bread,
Biscuits and Other Products)
Present & Future Prospects,
Market Size, Statistics, Trends,
SWOT Analysis and Forecasts
(Upto 2017)

Emerging Opportunities in
Booming INDIAN MAIZE
PROCESSING INDUSTRY-Corn
Starch, Dextrose, Liquid Glucose,
Sorbitol, Gluten Meal, Germ QOll
(Why to Invest, Core Project
Financials, Potential Buyers,
Market Size & Analysis)
EMERGING INVESTMENT
OPPORTUNITY IN INDIAN
BAKERY INDUSTRY (Biscuits,
Bread and Other Bakery Products)
Why to Invest, Project Potential,
Key Investment Financials,
Industry Size & Analysis
Manufacture of Pan Masala,
Tobacco and Tobacco Products.
2nd Revised Edition

8186623493

9789381039168

9788178330716

9788193733981

9788178331270

9789381039366

9789381039434

9789381039458

9788194737971

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Price in Indian Rs

975

1895

1275
1895

1295

1075
1675

35400

35400

29500

2225

Millet Production, Processing and 978-81-969153-4-6 2495

Value-Added Products Handbook

Pricein US $

100

150

125

200

125

125

150

980

650

500

200

225

Tue, 01 Jul 2025 10:16:20 +0000


http://www.tcpdf.org

