Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Modern Technology of Agro Processing & Agricultural Waste Products	8186623493	975	100
Profitable Agro Based Projects with Project Profiles (Cereal Food Technology) (2nd Revised Edition)	9789381039168	1895	150
Modern Technology on Food Preservation (2nd Edition)	9788178330716	1275	125
Food Packaging Technology Handbook (3rd Revised Edition)	9788193733981	1895	200
Handbook on Drying, Milling and Production of Cereal Foods (Wheat, Rice, Corn, Oat, Barley and Sorghum Processing Technology)2nd Revised Edition	9788178331720	1295	125
Handbook on Rice Cultivation and Processing	9788190568524	1075	125
Fruits, Vegetables, Corn and Oilseeds Processing Handbook	9788178331270	1675	150
Bakery Industry in India (Bread, Biscuits and Other Products) Present & Future Prospects, Market Size, Statistics, Trends, SWOT Analysis and Forecasts (Upto 2017)	9789381039366	35400	980
Emerging Opportunities in Booming INDIAN MAIZE PROCESSING INDUSTRY-Corn Starch, Dextrose, Liquid Glucose, Sorbitol, Gluten Meal, Germ Oil (Why to Invest, Core Project Financials, Potential Buyers, Market Size & Analysis)	9789381039434	35400	650
EMERGING INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY IN INDIAN BAKERY INDUSTRY (Biscuits, Bread and Other Bakery Products) Why to Invest, Project Potential, Key Investment Financials, Industry Size & Analysis	9789381039458	29500	500
Manufacture of Pan Masala, Tobacco and Tobacco Products. 2nd Revised Edition	9788194737971	2225	200
Millet Production, Processing and Value-Added Products Handbook	978-81-969153-4-6	2495	225

Tue, 01 Jul 2025 10:16:20 +0000